Model CP213
32/64/128-Channel, 16-bit CompactPCI/PXI  ADC
User’s Manual
CP213
© Copyright 2007 DynamicSignals, LLC. All rights reserved.
DynamicSignals, LLC makes no representations that the use of its products in manner
described in this publication will not infringe on existing or future patent rights, nor do
the descriptions contained in this publication imply the granting of license to make, use,

8
CP213
Product Ordering Information
Model CP213-AA11 16-bit Scanning ADC, No Filters, 32-ch Differential/64-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-ABB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 32-ch Differential
Model CP213-AEB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 32-ch Differential
Model CP213-AHB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 32-ch Differential
Model CP213-ABC1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 64-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-AEB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 64-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-AHC1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 64-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BA11 16-bit Scanning ADC, No Filters, 64-ch Differential/128-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BBB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 64-ch Differential
Model CP213-BEB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 64-ch Differential
Model CP213-BHB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 64-ch Differential
Model CP213-BBC1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 10Hz Filters, 128-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BEB1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 100Hz Filters, 128-ch Single-Ended
Model CP213-BHC1 16-bit Scanning ADC, 1kHz Filters, 128-ch Single-Ended
Related Products
Model 5868-B001 Shorting Connector for CP213
Model 5868-Bxyz Cable: 68S High Density to Unterminated
Model 5868-Dxyz Cable: 68S High Density to 68P High Density